Panther Run 2019 - Elite

Team Results

Place: Team Name:
1 Warmduscher
Team Beast-on
3  Hot Heads
4  Under Trained and Over Confident
5 Brotivation
6  Weiss lake CrossFit
7 The A-arons
8 Wakanda Forever
9  Walmart Greeters
10 Things That Make You Go "Hmmm...?"
11 Strunkinator
12 BSS

Must have 3 people on a team.
OTF FITFAM
Avenjas
DeathbySherpa
MIT OCR
Luchadors
Absolute Fitness - Performance Training
Cruisin For A Boozin
Glencoe
Cruisin for a Boozin
Grey Berets and Friends
Team Brute
Hell Horns
Gal Pals
Duellator 19
ScrambledLegsandAchin
Foxtrot
Anytime Fitness Fanatics!

Last Updated:

7:18:25 PM

R1Time R2Time R3Time R4Time R5Time R6Time R7Time AvgTime

00:47:03
00:49:09
00:51:42
00:54:34
01:03:01
00:48:49
01:09:10
01:19:06
01:24:16
01:29:21
01:31:46
02:27:57

03:51:54
00:48:51
00:50:33
00:53:38
00:47:13
01:03:23
01:08:10
01:06:46
01:11:21
01:04:20
01:19:36
01:22:27
01:23:50
01:37:44
01:01:28
02:14:21
02:21:43

00:55:09
00:53:49
01:10:26
01:02:22
01:10:34
01:03:57
01:17:54
01:19:19
01:31:19
01:38:22
01:36:27
02:27:59

00:55:28
01:13:53

01:15:09
01:12:41
01:22:10
01:19:53
01:22:33
01:25:12

02:27:06

02:21:49

00:59:23
01:38:29
01:27:45
01:08:46
01:20:17
01:08:39
01:26:19
01:19:30
01:35:24
01:39:55
01:36:44
02:28:08

01:01:14 01:01:15 01:08:01 01:08:02

01:20:13 01:24:06 01:32:18
01:21:07
01:12:03 01:24:27 01:28:33 01:30:08

02:30:46 02:30:56 02:31:23

01:00:01
01:07:09
01:09:58
01:13:43
01:13:45
01:13:48
01:17:48
01:19:18
01:30:20
01:35:53
02:03:00
02:28:01

03:51:54
00:48:51
00:50:33
00:54:33
01:00:33
01:03:23
01:08:10
01:10:57
01:12:01
01:13:15
01:19:44
01:22:30
01:24:31
01:37:44
01:44:17
02:14:21
02:21:46



