Panther Run 2019 - Elite

Last Updated:

7:18:25 PM

Team Results

Place:	Team Name:	R1 Time	R2 Time	R3 Time	R4 Time	R5 Time	R6 Time	R7 Time	Avg Time
1	Warmduscher	00:47:03	00:55:09	00:59:23	01:01:14	01:01:15	01:08:01	01:08:02	01:00:01
2	Team Beast-on	00:49:09	00:53:49	01:38:29					01:07:09
3	Hot Heads	00:51:42	01:10:26	01:27:45					01:09:58
4	Under Trained and Over Confident	00:54:34	01:02:22	01:08:46	01:20:13	01:24:06	01:32:18		01:13:43
5	Brotivation	01:03:01	01:10:34	01:20:17	01:21:07				01:13:45
6	Weiss lake CrossFit	00:48:49	01:03:57	01:08:39	01:12:03	01:24:27	01:28:33	01:30:08	01:13:48
7	The A-arons	01:09:10	01:17:54	01:26:19					01:17:48
8	Wakanda Forever	01:19:06	01:19:19	01:19:30					01:19:18
9	Walmart Greeters	01:24:16	01:31:19	01:35:24					01:30:20
10	Things That Make You Go "Hmmm?"	01:29:21	01:38:22	01:39:55					01:35:53
11	Strunkinator	01:31:46	01:36:27	01:36:44	02:30:46	02:30:56	02:31:23		02:03:00
12	BSS	02:27:57	02:27:59	02:28:08					02:28:01

Must have 3 people on a team.

OTF FITFAM	03:51:54	03:51:54
Avenjas	00:48:51	00:48:51
DeathbySherpa	00:50:33	00:50:33
MIT OCR	00:53:38 00:55:28	00:54:33
Luchadors	00:47:13 01:13:53	01:00:33
Absolute Fitness - Performance Training	01:03:23	01:03:23
Cruisin For A Boozin	01:08:10	01:08:10
Glencoe	01:06:46 01:15:09	01:10:57
Cruisin for a Boozin	01:11:21 01:12:41	01:12:01
Grey Berets and Friends	01:04:20 01:22:10	01:13:15
Team Brute	01:19:36 01:19:53	01:19:44
Hell Horns	01:22:27 01:22:33	01:22:30
Gal Pals	01:23:50 01:25:12	01:24:31
Duellator 19	01:37:44	01:37:44
ScrambledLegsandAchin	01:01:28 02:27:06	01:44:17
Foxtrot	02:14:21	02:14:21
Anytime Fitness Fanatics!	02:21:43 02:21:49	02:21:46